All Catches

Fishing Year 01-Jul-2025 to 30-Jun-2026
- All membership classes

- All fish species

- All catches (inside and outside Area54)
- All catches (includes courtesy weighs)

Fish: Southern Blue Fin Tuna

Date Time
08-Jul-25 15:36
09-Jul-25 9:00
09-Jul-25 10:45
09-Jul-25 10:45
10-Jul-25 20:38

Angler

Frank Van Vroonh
Roly Bagshaw
Lance Vuglar
Frank Van Vroonh
David McIntyre

M/L/]

M

M
M
M
M

FWT
39.600
111.600
125.900
54.800
42.050

LWT Tagged Number

24
37
24
24
37

O000gd

Tag

Points
165.00
301.62
524.58
228.33
113.65

Boat Area

Flying Dutchman Waihau Bay
Notorious II Waihau Bay
Opus One Waihau Bay
Flying Dutchman Waihau Bay

Tail Chaser Lottin Point

0OSC 54

O000gd

Pin
CW  Winner
L] ]
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